SECURE YOUR FUTURE
IN A CONNECTED WORLD
High Quality Video IP Solutions for NDAA Compliant Systems
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION OPTICAL MINIMUM
ILLUMINATION ENVIRON. SMART IR
LEDS WDR POWER ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION
IR MICRO DOME CAMERAS

HRCF-KIT-FD384H-T Temp. Detector 7.8 mm - kit / trolley with (A), (C), (E), (F), (H)
HRCF-KIT2-FD384H-T Temp. Detector 7.8 mm - kit / trolley (no laptop) with (A), (B), (E), (F), (H)
HRCF-FD640H Temperature Detector 15 mm with (A), (B)
HRCF-KIT-FD640H Temp. Detector 15 mm - kit / tripod with (A), (C), (E), (F), (G)
HRCF-KIT2-FD640H Temp. Detector 15 mm - kit / tripod (no laptop) with (A), (B), (E), (F), (G)
HRCF-KIT-FD640H-T Temp. Detector 15 mm - kit / trolley with (A), (C), (E), (F), (H)
HRCF-KIT2-FD640H-T Temp. Detector 15 mm - kit / trolley (no laptop) with (A), (B), (E), (F), (H)
NDAA Quick Reference Guide   |   buildings.honeywell.com/security   |   4
NDAA COMPLIANT VIDEO SOLUTIONS / NETWORK VIDEO RECORDERS
MAXPRO® NVR XE (Xpress Edition)
8/16-Channel Entry Level Network Video Recorder (NVR)
MAXPRO NVR XE
  PART NUMBER   DESCRIPTION
HNMXE08CO4T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev C, 8 Channel, 4 TB
HNMXE08CO8T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev C, 8 Channel, 8 TB
HNMXE08C12T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev C, 8 Channel, 12 TB
HNMXE08C16T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev C, 8 Channel, 16 TB
HNMXE08C20T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev C, 8 Channel, 20 TB
MAXPRO® NVR XE Software and Channel Upgrade Licenses
Licenses for software and channel upgrades to add support for up to 16 channels are available.
Please visit our website for further details.
MAXPRO® NVR SE (Standard Edition)
32/48/64-Channel Network Video Recorder (NVR)
MAXPRO NVR SE
  PART NUMBER   DESCRIPTION
HNMSE32D04T 4 TB, 32 Channel, 1 x 4 TB
HNMSE48D04T 4 TB, 48 Channel, 1 x 4 TB
HNMSE64D04T 4 TB, 64 Channel, 1 x 4 TB
HNMSE32D08T 8 TB, 32 Channel, 2 x 4 TB
HNMSE48D08T 8 TB, 48 Channel, 2 x 4 TB
HNMSE64D08T 8 TB, 64 Channel, 2 x 4 TB
HNMSE32D16T 16 TB, 32 Channel, 4 x 4 TB
HNMSE48D16T 16 TB, 48 Channel, 4 x 4 TB
HNMSE64D16T 16 TB, 64 Channel, 4 x 4 TB
HNMSE32D24T 24 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 4 TB
HNMSE48D24T 24 TB, 48 Channel, 6 x 4 TB
HNMSE64D24T 24 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 4 TB
HNMSE32D36T 36 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 6 TB
HNMSE48D36T 36 TB, 48 Channel, 6 x 6 TB
HNMSE64D36T 36 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 6 TB
HNMSE32D48T 48 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 8 TB
HNMSE48D48T 48 TB, 48 Channel, 6 x 8 TB
HNMSE64D48T 48 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 8 TB
HNMSE32D60T 60 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 10 TB
HNMSE48D60T 60 TB, 48 Channel, 6 x 10 TB
HNMSE64D60T 60 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 10 TB
HNMSE16D00T Honeywell Server, 0 TB
MAXPRO® NVR SE Software and Channel Upgrade Licenses
Licenses for software and channel upgrades to add support for up to 64 channels are available.
Please visit our website for further details.
For more information on NDAA compliant products, visit: https://buildings.honeywell.com/us/en/solutions/security/ndaa
NDAA Quick Reference Guide   |   buildings.honeywell.com/security   |   5
NDAA COMPLIANT VIDEO SOLUTIONS / NETWORK VIDEO RECORDERS
MAXPRO® NVR PE (Professional Edition)
32/48/64/128-Channel Enterprise Network Video Recorder (NVR)
MAXPRO NVR PE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HNMPE32C16T4 32 CH, 4x4 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
7.275 TB RAID 6,
10.914 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C16T4 48 CH, 4x4 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C16T4 64 CH, 4x4 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C16T4 128 CH, 4x4 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE32C32T8 32 CH, 4x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
14.551 TB RAID 6,
21.827 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C32T8 48 CH, 4x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C32T8 64 CH, 4x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C32T8 128 CH, 4x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE32C48T8 32 CH, 6x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
29.103 TB RAID 6,
36.378 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C48T8 48 CH, 6x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C48T8 64 CH, 6x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C48T8 128 CH, 6x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE32C64T8 32 CH, 8x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
43.654 TB RAID 6,
50.930 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C64T8 48 CH, 8x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C64T8 64 CH, 8x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C64T8 128 CH, 8x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE32C96T8 32 CH, 12x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
72.757 TB RAID 6,
80.033 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C96T8 48 CH, 12x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C96T8 64 CH, 12x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C96T8 128 CH, 12x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE32C120T12 32 CH, 10x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
87.3 TB RAID 6,
98.2 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C120T12 48 CH, 10x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C120T12 64 CH, 10x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C120T12 128 CH, 10x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE32C144T12 32 CH, 12x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
109.1 TB RAID 6,
120.0 TB RAID 5
HNMPE48C144T12 48 CH, 12x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE64C144T12 64 CH, 12x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
HNMPE128C144T12 128 CH, 12x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE, 12D
MAXPRO NVR PE Software and Channel Upgrade Licenses
Licenses for software and channel upgrades to add support for up to 128 channels are available.
Please visit our website for further details.
For more information on NDAA compliant products, visit: https://buildings.honeywell.com/us/en/solutions/security/ndaa

Up to 7680 fps @ 1080p
(4 Mbps bitrate)
Total: 1800 Mbps
Pro-Watch NVR SW Pro-Watch NVR
Software Edition
Up to 256 Channels
Up to 7680 fps @ 1080p
(4 Mbps bitrate) HD
Total: 1800 Mbps
Pro-Watch® Software-Only Licenses
Up to 256 channel upgrade licenses available. Please visit our website for further details.
Pro-Watch® NVR PE/HE (Professional Edition)
64/128/256-Channel Enterprise Network Video Recorder (NVR)
PRO-WATCH NVR PE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PWNPE64C32T8 64 CH, 4x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
14.551 TB RAID 6,
21.827 TB RAID 5PWNPE128C32T8 128 CH, 4x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNPE256C32T8 256 CH, 4x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNPE64C48T8 64 CH, 6x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
29.103 TB RAID 6,
36.378 TB RAID 5PWNPE128C48T8 128 CH, 6x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNPE256C48T8 256 CH, 6x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNPE64C64T8 64 CH, 8x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
43.654 TB RAID 6,
50.93 TB RAID 5PWNPE128C64T8 128 CH, 8x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNPE256C64T8 256 CH, 8x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNPE64C96T8 64 CH, 12x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
72.757 TB RAID 6,
80.033 TB RAID 5 PWNPE128C96T8 128 CH, 12x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNPE256C96T8 256 CH, 12x8 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNPE64C120T12 64 CH, 10x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
87.27 TB RAID 6,
98.18 TB RAID 5PWNPE128C120T12 128 CH, 10x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNPE256C120T12 256 CH, 10x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNPE64C144T12 64 CH, 12x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
109.136 TB RAID 6,
120.050 TB RAID 5PWNPE128C144T12 128 CH, 12x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNPE256C144T12 256 CH, 12x12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNPE64C192T16 64 CH, 12x16 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
145.45 TB RAID 6,
160 TB RAID 5PWNPE128C192T16 128 CH, 12x16 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNPE256C192T16 256 CH, 12x16 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PRO-WATCH NVR HE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PWNHE64C240T12 64 CH, 20X12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
196.36 TB RAID 6,
207.27 TB RAID 5PWNHE128C240T12 128 CH, 20X12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNHE256C240T12 256 CH, 20X12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNHE64C288T12 64 CH, 24X12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
240 TB RAID 6,
250.91 TB RAID 5PWNHE128C288T12 128 CH, 24X12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNHE256C288T12 256 CH, 24X12 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNHE64C384T16 64 CH, 24X16 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
320 TB RAID 6,
334.55 TB RAID 5PWNHE128C384T16 128 CH, 24X16 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
PWNHE256C384T16 256 CH, 24X16 TB SATA HARD DRIVE
For more information on NDAA compliant products, visit: https://buildings.honeywell.com/us/en/solutions/security/ndaa
NDAA Quick Reference Guide   |   buildings.honeywell.com/security   |   7
NDAA COMPLIANT VIDEO SOLUTIONS / NETWORK VIDEO RECORDERS
ADPRO iFT

63041610 ADPRO iFTE 16 IP-6 TB-8I-4O
63086720 New ADPRO iFT-E 32IP-2x8 TB-HDD-SED-20 inputs/8 outputs (4HDD Ready)
OTHER MODELS AVAILABLE - PLEASE SEE THE DATASHEET
ADPRO iFT Gateway
4 IP with option to add 4 Analytics NVR
ADPRO IFT GATEWAY
66000000 iFT Gateway 4IP-No Storage-No I/O
66000004 ADPRO iFT Gateway 4IP-No Storage-No inputs/outputs + 4 Video Analytics
HERN SERIES NETWORK STORAGE
RAID Video Storage Solution for MAXPRO® NVRs
Honeywell’s MAXPRO NVR (network video recorder) video management system are industry-
leading enterprise class digital video solution, built upon best-in-class components that provide
the flexibility and scalability suited to a variety of end user applications.
HERN SERIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HERN30T5 Storage Array, 5 bay, 5x 6 TB SATA hard drives, 30 TB raw, desktop model
HERN40T5 Storage Array, 5 bay, 5x 8 TB SATA hard drives, 40TB raw, desktop model
HERN48T8 Storage Array, 8 bay, 8x 6 TB SATA hard drives, 48 TB raw, desktop model
HERN64T8 Storage Array, 8 bay, 8x 8 TB SATA hard drives, 64 TB raw, desktop model
HERN72T12 Storage Array, 2U 12 bay, 12x 6 TB SATA hard drives, 72 TB raw, rack mount kit
HERN96T12 Storage Array, 2U 12 bay, 12x 8 TB SATA hard drives, 96 TB raw, rack mount kit
HERN96T16 Storage Array, 3U 16 bay, 16x 6 TB SATA hard drives, 96 TB raw, rack mount kit
HERN128T16 Storage Array, 3U 16 bay, 16x 8 TB SATA hard drives, 128 TB raw, rack mount kit
HERN144T24 Storage Array, 4U 24 bay, 24x 6 TB SATA hard drives, 144 TB raw, rack mount kit
HERN192T24 Storage Array, 4U 24 bay, 24x 8 TB SATA hard drives, 192 TB raw, rack mount kit
For more information on NDAA compliant products, visit: https://buildings.honeywell.com/us/en/solutions/security/ndaa
NDAA Quick Reference Guide   |   buildings.honeywell.com/security   |   8
NDAA COMPLIANT VIDEO SOLUTIONS / VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
MAXPRO® VMS